VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Chapter 1)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Item 51
Indigent Defense Commission

Item 51 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2023

Second Year - FY2024

Legal Defense (32700)
Criminal Indigent Defense Services (32701)
Legal Defense Regulatory Services (32703)

Administrative Services (32722)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$69,536,300
$65,304,782
$229,524

$4,001,994

$69,524,320

$11,980

$73,249,226
$69,017,708
$229,524

$4,001,994

$73,237,246

$11,980
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