## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB6002 (Chapter 1)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Item 51 Indigent Defense Commission

Item 51 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Legal Defense (32700)	\$69,536,300	\$73,249,226
Criminal Indigent Defense Services (32701)	\$65,304,782	\$69,017,708
Legal Defense Regulatory Services (32703)	\$229,524	\$229,524
Administrative Services (32722)	\$4,001,994	\$4,001,994
Fund Sources:		
General	\$69,524,320	\$73,237,246
Special	\$11,980	\$11,980